AUDI Al Hatchback (8X1, 8XK) 1.0 TFSI
AUDI Al Hatchback (8X1, 8XK) 1.0 TFSI
AUDI Al Hatchback (8X1, 8XK) 1.2 TFSI
AUDI Al Hatchback (8X1, 8XK) 1.4 TDI
AUDI A1 Hatchback (8X1, 8XK) 1.4 TFSI
AUDI A1 Hatchback (8X1, 8XK) 1.4 TFSI
AUDI A1 Hatchback (8X1, 8XK) 1.4 TFSI
AUDI A1 Hatchback (8X1, 8XK) 1.4 TFSI
AUDI A1 Hatchback (8X1, 8XK) 1.4 TSI

AUDI A1 Hatchback (8X1, 8XK) 1.6 TDI
AUDI A1 Hatchback (8X1, 8XK) 1.6 TDI
AUDI A1 Hatchback (8X1, 8XK) 1.6 TDI
AUDI A1 Hatchback (8X1, 8XK) 1.8 TFSI
AUDI A1 Hatchback (8X1, 8XK) 2.0 TDI
AUDI A1 Hatchback (8X1, 8XK) 2.0 TDI

AUDI Al Hatchback (8X1, 8XK) 2.0 TFSI quattro 03.2012 - 11.2012
AUDI A1l Hatchback (8X1, 8XK) S1 quattro

AUDI A1 Sportback (8XA, 8XF) 1.0 TFSI
AUDI A1 Sportback (8XA, 8XF) 1.0 TFSI
AUDI A1 Sportback (8XA, 8XF) 1.2 TFSI
AUDI A1 Sportback (8XA, 8XF) 1.4 TDI
AUDI A1 Sportback (8XA, 8XF) 1.4 TFSI
AUDI A1 Sportback (8XA, 8XF) 1.4 TFSI
AUDI A1 Sportback (8XA, 8XF) 1.4 TFSI
AUDI A1 Sportback (8XA, 8XF) 1.4 TFSI
AUDI A1 Sportback (8XA, 8XF) 1.4 TSI

AUDI A1 Sportback (8XA, 8XF) 1.6 TDI
AUDI A1 Sportback (8XA, 8XF) 1.6 TDI
AUDI A1 Sportback (8XA, 8XF) 1.6 TDI
AUDI A1 Sportback (8XA, 8XF) 1.8 TFSI
AUDI A1 Sportback (8XA, 8XF) 2.0 TDI
AUDI A1 Sportback (8XA, 8XF) 2.0 TDI

AUDI A1l Sportback (8XA, 8XF) S1 quattro

AUDI A1l Sportback (GBA) 35 TFSI

01.2016 - 10.2018
03.2015-10.2018
05.2010 - 04.2015
11.2014 - 10.2018
05.2010 - 04.2015
11.2014 - 10.2018
04.2012 - 04.2015
01.2011 - 04.2015
11.2014 - 10.2018
03.2011 - 04.2015
05.2010 - 04.2015
11.2014 - 10.2018
02.2015 - 10.2018
05.2012 - 04.2015
09.2011 - 04.2015

01.2016 - 10.2018
03.2015-10.2018
01.2012 - 04.2015
11.2014 - 10.2018
11.2011 - 04.2015
11.2014 - 10.2018
04.2012 - 04.2015
11.2011 - 04.2015
11.2014 - 10.2018
11.2011 - 04.2015
11.2011 - 04.2015
11.2014 - 10.2018
02.2015 -10.2018
05.2012 - 04.2015
09.2011 - 04.2015

09.2018 - ...

03.2014 - 10.2018

03.2014 - 10.2018
110KW/150PS DXDB

60KW/82PS
70KW/95PS
63KW/86PS
66KW/90PS
90KW/122PS
92KW/125PS
103KW/140PS
136KW/185PS
110KW/150PS
66KW/90PS
77KW/105PS
85KW/115PS
141KW/192PS
100KW/136PS
105KW/143PS

60KW/82PS
70KW/95PS
63KW/86PS
66KW/90PS
90KW/122PS
92KW/125PS
103KW/140PS
136KW/185PS
110KW/150PS
66KW/90PS
77KW/105PS
85KW/115PS
141KW/192PS
100KW/136PS
105KW/143PS

CHZE
CHZB
CBZA
CUSB
CAXA
CZCA
CPTA
CAVG
CZEA
CAYB
CAYC
CXMA
DAJB
CFHB
CFHD

188KW/256PS CDLH
170KW/231PS CWZA

CHZE
CHZB
CBZA
CUSB
CAXA
CZCA
CPTA
CAVG
CZEA
CAYB
CAYC
CXMA
DAIJB
CFHB
CFHD

170KW/231PS CWZA

AUDI A3 Convertible (8P7) 1.2 TFSI 03.2010 - 05.2013 77KW/105PS  CBZB
AUDI A3 Convertible (8P7) 1.6 09.2008 - 05.2010 75KW/102PS  BSE

AUDI A3 Convertible (8P7) 1.6 TDI 05.2009 - 05.2013 77KW/105PS  CAYC
AUDI A3 Convertible (8V7, 8VE) 1.4 TFSI 02.2016 - ... 85KW/115PS  CzCC

AUDI A3 Convertible (8V7, 8VE) 1.4 TFSI 02.2014 - ... 92KW/125PS  CZCA

AUDI A3 Convertible (8V7, 8VE) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - 10.2020 110KW/150PS CZEA
AUDI A3 Convertible (8V7, 8VE) 1.6 TDI 02.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB

AUDI A3 Hatchback (8P1) 1.2 TSI 04.2010 - 08.2012 77KW/105PS  CBZB
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8P1) 1.6 E-Power 01.2011 - 08.2012 75KW/102PS CMXA



AUDI A3 Hatchback (8P1) 1.6 TDI
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8P1) 1.6 TDI

AUDI A3 Hatchback (8P1) 1.8 T 08.2006 - 08.2012

AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.0 TFSI
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.2 TFSI
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.2 TFSI
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.4 TFSI
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.4 TFSI
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.4 TSI
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.6 TDI
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.6 TDI
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.6 TDI
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.0 TFSI
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.2 TFSI
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.2 TFSI
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.4 TFSI
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.4 TSI
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.6 TDI
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.6 TDI
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.6 TDI

AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.6 TDI quattro
AUDI A3 Sportback (8PA) 1.2 TSI04.2010 - 03.2013

AUDI A3 Sportback (8PA) 1.6 E-Power
AUDI A3 Sportback (8PA) 1.6 TDI

AUDI A3 Sportback (8PA) 1.6 TDI

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.0 TFSI
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.2 TFSI
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.2 TFSI
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.4 TFSI

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.4 TFSI g-tron

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.4 TSI

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 40 e-tron 07.2018 - 10.2020

AUDI Q2 (GAB) 1.0 TFSI 10.2016 - ...
AUDI Q2 (GAB) 1.4 TSI 06.2016 - ...

AUDI Q2 (GAB) 1.6 TDI 06.2016 - 07.2018

SEAT Altea (5P1) 1.2 TSI 04.2010 - ...
SEAT Altea (5P1) 1.6 TDI11.2010 - ...
SEAT Altea (5P1) 1.6 TDI10.2009 - ...

SEAT Altea XL (5P5, 5P8) 1.2 TSI 04.2010 - ...
SEAT Altea XL (5P5, 5P8) 1.6 TD111.2010 - ...
SEAT Altea XL (5P5, 5P8) 1.6 TDI110.20009 - ...

SEAT Arona (KJ7) 1.0 TGi
SEAT Arona (KJ7) 1.0 TSI07.2017 - ...

11.2018 - ...

05.2009 - 08.2012 66KW/90PS

05.2009 - 08.2012 77KW/105PS
110KW/150PS BPU
07.2016 - 12.2017 85KW/115PS
02.2013 - ... 77KW/105PS  CIZA
05.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CYVB
05.2014 - ... 92KW/125PS  CZCA
03.2013 - ... 103KW/140PS CPTA
05.2014 - 12.2017 110KW/150PS
10.2012 - ... 77KW/105PS  CLHA
09.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB
02.2017 - ... 85KW/115PS  DGTE
07.2016 - 10.2020 85KW/115PS
10.2013 - ... 77KW/105PS  CIZA
05.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CYVB
05.2013 - ... 103KW/140PS CPTA
05.2014 - 10.2020 110KW/150PS
09.2013 - ... 77KW/105PS  CLHA
05.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB
03.2017 - ... 85KW/115PS DDYA
05.2015 - ... 81KW/110PS
77KW/105PS  CBZB
01.2011 - 03.2013 75KW/102PS
05.2009 - 03.2013 66KW/90PS
05.2009 - 03.2013 77KW/105PS
07.2016 - ... 85KW/115PS  CHzZD
05.2013 - ... 77KW/105PS  CIZA
05.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CYVB
05.2014 - ... 92KW/125PS  CZCA
11.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS
05.2014 - 10.2020 110KW/150PS
150KW/204PS
85KW/115PS  CHZJ
110KW/150PS CZEA
85KW/115PS DDYA
77KW/105PS  CBZB
66KW/90PS CAYB
77KW/105PS  CAYC
77KW/105PS  CBZB
66KW/90PS CAYB
77KW/105PS  CAYC
66KW/90PS DBYA
70KW/95PS DUSB

CAYB
CAYC

CHZD

CZEA

CHZD

CZEA

CXXB

CMXA
CAYB
CAYC

CPWA
CZEA
DGEA



SEAT Arona (KJ7) 1.0 TSI07.2017 - ...
SEAT Arona (KJ7) 1.5 TSI07.2017 - ...

SEAT Arona (KJ7) 1.6 SRE 07.2017 - ...
SEAT Arona (KJ7) 1.6 TDI 11.2017 - ...
SEAT Arona (KJ7) 1.6 TDI 07.2017 - ...
SEAT Ateca (KH7) 1.0 TSI 05.2016 - ...
SEAT Ateca (KH7) 1.4 TSI 06.2016 - ...

SEAT Ateca (KH7) 1.4 TSI 4Drive 06.2016 - ...
SEAT Ateca (KH7) 1.6 TDI 04.2016 - ...
SEAT Ibiza IV Hatchback (6J5, 6P1) 1.0 TSI
SEAT Ibiza IV Hatchback (6J5, 6P1) 1.0 TSI

SEAT Ibiza IV Hatchback (6J5, 6P1) 1.2 03.2008 - 05.2015

SEAT lbiza IV Hatchback (6J5, 6P1) 1.2 TDI
SEAT lbiza IV Hatchback (6J5, 6P1) 1.2 TSI
SEAT lbiza IV Hatchback (6J5, 6P1) 1.2 TSI
SEAT lbiza IV Hatchback (6J5, 6P1) 1.2 TSI
SEAT lbiza IV Hatchback (6J5, 6P1) 1.2 TSI

SEAT Ibiza IV Hatchback (6J5, 6P1) 1.4  03.2008 - 05.2015

(
(
(
(
SEAT lbiza IV Hatchback (6J5, 6P1) 1.4 TDI
SEAT lbiza IV Hatchback (6J5, 6P1) 1.4 TDI
SEAT lbiza IV Hatchback (6J5, 6P1) 1.4 TDI
SEAT lbiza IV Hatchback (6J5, 6P1) 1.4 TDI
SEAT lbiza IV Hatchback (6J5, 6P1) 1.4 TSI
SEAT lbiza IV Hatchback (6J5, 6P1) 1.4 TSI
SEAT lbiza IV Hatchback (6J5, 6P1) 1.4 TSI
SEAT lbiza IV Hatchback (6J5, 6P1) 1.6 TDI
SEAT lIbiza IV Hatchback (6J5, 6P1) 1.6 TDI
SEAT lbiza IV Hatchback (6J5, 6P1) 1.9 TDI
SEAT Ibiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.0

SEAT lbiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.2
SEAT lbiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.2

SEAT lbiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.4

85KW/115PS
110KW/150PS DADA

05.2015 - ...
SEAT Ibiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.0 TSI 05.2015 - ...
SEAT Ibiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.0 TSI 05.2015 - ...
07.2009 - 05.2015
07.2008 - 05.2015
SEAT Ibiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.2 TDI05.2010 - 05.2015
SEAT lbiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.2 TSI 08.2012 - ...
SEAT lbiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.2 TSI 05.2015 - ...
SEAT lbiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.2 TSI 09.2010 - 05.2015
SEAT lbiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.2 TSI 09.2015 - ...
07.2008 - 05.2015
SEAT lbiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.4 TDI05.2015 - ...
SEAT lbiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.4 TDI07.2008 - 06.2010
SEAT lbiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.4 TDI05.2015 - ...
SEAT lbiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.4 TDI05.2015 - ...

DUSA

81KW/110PS CWVA
70KW/95PS DGTD
85KW/115PS DGTA
85KW/115PS  DKRF
110KW/150PS DJKA
110KW/150PS CZEA
85KW/115PS  DGTE
05.2015 - ... 70KW/95PS CHZB
05.2015 - ... 81KW/110PS CHzC
51KW/70PS CGPA
06.2010 - 05.2015 55KW/75PS
08.2012 - ... 63KW/86PS CBZA
05.2015 - ... 66KW/90PS cJzc
09.2010 - 03.2012 77KW/105PS
09.2015 - ... 81KW/110PS CJZD
63KW/85PS CGGB
05.2015 - ... 55KW/75PS CUSA
07.2008 - 06.2010 59KW/80PS
05.2015 - ... 66KW/90PS CuUsB
05.2015 - ... 77KW/105PS  CYZA
10.2013 - ... 103KW/140PS CPTA
06.2009 - 05.2015 110KW/150PS
11.2015- ... 110KW/150PS CZEA
05.2009 - 05.2015 66KW/90PS
05.2009 - 05.2015 77KW/105PS
07.2008 - 06.2010 66KW/90PS
55KW/75PS CHYB
70KW/95PS CHZB
81KW/110PS CHzC
44KW/60PS CGPB
51KW/70PS CGPA
55KW/75PS CFWA
63KW/86PS CBZA
66KW/90PS cJzc
77KW/105PS  CBZB
81KW/110PS CJZD
63KW/85PS CGGB
55KW/75PS CUSA
59KW/80PS BMS
66KW/90PS CUSB
77KW/105PS  CYZA

CFWA

CBZB

BMS

CNUB

CAYB
CLNA
BXIJ



SEAT Ibiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.4 TSI 10.2013 - ... 103KW/140PS CPTA

SEAT Ibiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.4 TSI 01.2009 - 05.2015 110KW/150PS CNUB
SEAT Ibiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.4 TSI 11.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS CZEA

SEAT Ibiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.4 TSI Cupra 06.2009 - 05.2015 132KW/180PS CTHE
SEAT Ibiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.6~ 07.2008 - 05.2015 77KW/105PS  BTS
SEAT Ibiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.6 LPG 05.2011 - ... 60KW/81PS CNKA
SEAT Ibiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.6 TDI05.2009 - 05.2015 66KW/90PS CAYB
SEAT Ibiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.6 TDI05.2009 - 05.2015 77KW/105PS  CAYC
SEAT Ibiza IV Sportcoupe (6], 6P) 1.8 TSI Cupra 11.2015 - ... 141KW/192PS DAJA
SEAT Ibiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.9 TDI07.2008 - 06.2010 77KW/105PS  BLS
SEAT Ibiza IV ST (6J8, 6P8) 1.0 05.2015 - ... 55KW/75PS CHYB

SEAT lbiza IV ST (6J8, 6P8) 1.0 TSI 05.2015 - ... 70KW/95PS CHZB

SEAT lbiza IV ST (6J8, 6P8) 1.0 TSI 05.2015 - ... 81KW/110PS CHzC

SEAT lbiza IV ST (6J8, 6P8) 1.2  05.2010 - 05.2015 44KW/60PS CGPB

SEAT Ibiza IV ST (6J8, 6P8) 1.2  05.2010 - 05.2015 51KW/70PS CGPA

SEAT Ibiza IV ST (6J8, 6P8) 1.2 TDI 04.2010 - 05.2015 55KW/75PS CFWA
SEAT Ibiza IV ST (6J8, 6P8) 1.2 TSI 09.2012 - ... 63KW/86PS CBZA

SEAT Ibiza IV ST (6J8, 6P8) 1.2 TSI 05.2015 - ... 66KW/90PS cJzc

SEAT Ibiza IV ST (6J8, 6P8) 1.2 TSI 09.2010 - 05.2015 77KW/105PS  CBZB
SEAT Ibiza IV ST (6J8, 6P8) 1.2 TSI 09.2015 - ... 81KW/110PS (CJZD

SEAT Ibiza IV ST (6J8, 6P8) 1.4 03.2010 - 05.2015 63KW/85PS CGGB

SEAT Ibiza IV ST (6J8, 6P8) 1.4 TDI 05.2015 - ... 55KW/75PS CUSA

SEAT Ibiza IV ST (6J8, 6P8) 1.4 TDI 05.2015 - ... 66KW/90PS CusB

SEAT Ibiza IV ST (6J8, 6P8) 1.4 TDI 05.2015 - ... 77KW/105PS  CYZA

SEAT lbiza IV ST (6J8, 6P8) 1.4 TSI 10.2013 - ... 103KW/140PS CPTA

SEAT lbiza IV ST (6J8, 6P8) 1.4 TSI 02.2012 - ... 110KW/150PS CNUB

SEAT lbiza IV ST (6J8, 6P8) 1.4 TSI 11.2015-... 110KW/150PS CZEA

SEAT lbiza IV ST (6J8, 6P8) 1.6  02.2012 - ... 77KW/105PS  BTS

SEAT lbiza IV ST (6J8, 6P8) 1.6 TDI 03.2010-05.2015 66KW/90PS CAYB
SEAT lbiza IV ST (6J8, 6P8) 1.6 TDI 03.2010 - 05.2015 77KW/105PS  CLNA
SEAT IBIZAV (KJ1) 1.0 07.2017 - ... 48KW/65PS DFNB

SEAT IBIZAV (KJ1) 1.0 01.2017-... 55KW/75PS CHYB

SEAT IBIZA V (KJ1) 1.0 MPi 07.2018 - ... 59KW/80PS DSGB

SEAT IBIZAV (KJ1) 1.0 TGI 11.2017 - ... 66KW/90PS DBYA

SEAT IBIZAV (KJ1) 1.0 TSI 01.2017 - ... 70KW/95PS DUSB

SEAT IBIZAV (KJ1) 1.0 TSI 01.2017 - ... 85KW/115PS DUSA

SEAT IBIZAV (KJ1) 1.5 TSI 07.2017 - ... 110KW/150PS DADA

SEAT IBIZA V (KJ1) 1.6 TDI 11.2017 - ... 59KW/80PS DGTC

SEAT IBIZAV (KJ1) 1.6 TDI 09.2017 - ... 70KW/95PS DGTD

SEAT IBIZA V (KJ1) 1.6 TDI 12.2017 - ... 85KW/115PS DGTA

SEAT Leon Box Body / Hatchback (5F1) 1.0 TSI  05.2015 - ... 85KW/115PS CHZD

SEAT Leon Hatchback (1P1) 1.6 TDI 11.2010-12.2012 66KW/90PS CAYB
SEAT Leon Hatchback (1P1) 1.6 TDI 02.2010 - 12.2012 77KW/105PS  CAYC



SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.0 TSI 05.2015 - ... 85KW/115PS  CHzD
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.2 TSI 12.2012 - ... 63KW/86PS CYVA
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.2 TSI 01.2013 - ... 77KW/105PS  CIZA
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.2 TSI 04.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CYVB
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.4 TGl 02.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CPWA
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.4 TSI 11.2012 - ... 90KW/122PS CMBA
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - ... 92KW/125PS  CZCA
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.4 TSI 09.2012 - ... 103KW/140PS CHPA
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS CZDA
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.6 TDI 11.2012 - ... 66KW/90PS DDYB
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.6 TDI 09.2012 - 08.2020 77KW/105PS
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.6 TDI 09.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.6 TDI 11.2016 - ... 85KW/115PS  DGTE
SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.0 TSI 05.2015 - ... 85KW/115PS  CHzZD

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.2 TSI 01.2013 - ... 63KW/86PS CYVA

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.2 TSI 02.2013 - ... 77KW/105PS  CJZA

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.2 TSI 05.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CYVB

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.4 TSI 02.2013 - ... 90KW/122PS CMBA

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - ... 92KW/125PS  CZCA

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.4 TSI 02.2013 - ... 103KW/140PS CHPA

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS CZEA

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.6 TDI 02.2013 - ... 66KW/90PS DDYB

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.6 TDI 02.2013 - ... 77KW/105PS  CLHA

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.6 TDI 09.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.6 TDI 11.2016 - ... 85KW/115PS DDYA

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.8 TSI 02.2013 - ... 132KW/180PS CISA

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.0 TSI 05.2015 - ... 85KW/115PS  CHzZD

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.2 TSI 11.2013 - ... 63KW/86PS CYVA

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.2 TSI 08.2013 - ... 77KW/105PS  CIZA

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.2 TSI 05.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CYVB

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.4 TGI 10.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CPWA

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.4 TSI 09.2012 - 06.2015 90KW/122PS CMBA
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - ... 92KW/125PS  CZCA

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.4 TSI 10.2013 - ... 103KW/140PS CHPA

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS CZEA

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.6 TDI 11.2013 -... 66KW/90PS DDYB

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.6 TDI 10.2013 - ... 77KW/105PS  CLHA

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.6 TDI 09.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.6 TDI 11.2016 - ... 85KW/115PS DGTE

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.6 TDI 4Drive 04.2014 - ... 77KW/105PS  CLHA
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.6 TDI 4Drive 11.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.8 TSI 10.2013 - ... 132KW/180PS CISA

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.8 TSI 4Drive 11.2014 - ... 132KW/180PS CISB

CLHA



SEAT LEON ST Box Body / Estate (5F8) 1.0 TSI 05.2015 - ... 85KW/115PS
SEAT Toledo Il (5P2) 1.4 TSI 11.2007 - 05.2009 92KW/125PS  CAXC
SEAT Toledo IV Hatchback (KG3) 1.2 TSI 07.2012 - 06.2015 63KW/86PS
SEAT Toledo IV Hatchback (KG3) 1.2 TSI 05.2015 - 05.2017 66KW/90PS
SEAT Toledo IV Hatchback (KG3) 1.2 TSI 07.2012 - 06.2015 77KW/105PS
SEAT Toledo IV Hatchback (KG3) 1.2 TSI 05.2015 - 05.2017 81KW/110PS
SEAT Toledo IV Hatchback (KG3) 1.4 TDI 05.2015 - 04.2019 66KW/90PS
SEAT Toledo IV Hatchback (KG3) 1.4 TSI 05.2015 - 04.2019 92KW/125PS
SEAT Toledo IV Hatchback (KG3) 1.6 TDI 06.2013 - 06.2015 66KW/90PS
SEAT Toledo IV Hatchback (KG3) 1.6 TDI 07.2012 - 06.2015 77KW/105PS
SEAT Toledo IV Hatchback (KG3) 1.6 TDI 05.2015 - 04.2019 85KW/115PS
SKODA FABIA (NJ3) 1.0 08.2014 - ... 44KW/60PS CHYE

SKODA FABIA (NJ3) 1.0 08.2014 - ... 55KW/75PS CHYB

SKODA FABIA (NJ3) 1.0 TSI 08.2014 - 06.2021 70KW/95PS CHZB
SKODA FABIA (NJ3) 1.0 TSI 08.2014 - 06.2021 81KW/110PS DKRC
SKODA FABIA (NJ3) 1.2 TSI 08.2014 - ... 66KW/90PS clzC

SKODA FABIA (NJ3) 1.2 TSI 08.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CJZD

SKODA FABIA (NJ3) 1.4 TDI 05.2015 - ... 55KW/75PS CUSA

SKODA FABIA (NJ3) 1.4 TDI 08.2014 - ... 66KW/90PS CUSB

SKODA FABIA (NJ3) 1.4 TDI 08.2014 - ... 77KW/105PS  CUTA

SKODA FABIA (NJ3) 1.4 TSIR5 02.2018 - ... 92KW/125PS  CZCA

SKODA FABIA Estate (NJ5) 1.0 10.2014 - ... 44KW/60PS CHYE

SKODA FABIA Estate (NJ5) 1.0 10.2014 - ... 55KW/75PS CHYB

SKODA FABIA Estate (NJ5) 1.0 TSI 08.2014 - ... 70KW/95PS CHZB
SKODA FABIA Estate (NJ5) 1.0 TSI 08.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS DKRC
SKODA FABIA Estate (NJ5) 1.2 TSI 10.2014 - ... 66KW/90PS czC
SKODA FABIA Estate (NJ5) 1.2 TSI 10.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CJZD
SKODA FABIA Estate (NJ5) 1.4 TDI 05.2015 - ... 55KW/75PS CUSA
SKODA FABIA Estate (NJ5) 1.4 TDI 10.2014 - ... 66KW/90PS CUSB
SKODA FABIA Estate (NJ5) 1.4 TDI 10.2014 - ... 77KW/105PS  CUTA
SKODA Fabia Il Combi (545) 1.2 12V 11.2011-12.2014 44KW/60PS
SKODA Fabia Il Combi (545) 1.2 TDI 05.2010-12.2014 55KW/75PS
SKODA Fabia Il Combi (545) 1.2 TSI 03.2010-12.2014 63KW/86PS
SKODA Fabia Il Combi (545) 1.2 TSI 03.2010-12.2014 77KW/105PS
SKODA Fabia Il Combi (545) 1.4 TSIRS  05.2010 - 12.2014 132KW/180PS
SKODA Fabia Il Combi (545) 1.6 TDI 04.2010-12.2014 55KW/75PS
SKODA Fabia Il Combi (545) 1.6 TDI 03.2010-12.2014 66KW/90PS
SKODA Fabia Il Combi (545) 1.6 TDI 03.2010-12.2014 77KW/105PS
SKODA Fabia Il Hatchback (542) 1.2 12V 11.2011 - 12.2014 44KW/60PS
SKODA Fabia Il Hatchback (542) 1.2 TDI 05.2010 - 12.2014 55KW/75PS
SKODA Fabia Il Hatchback (542) 1.2 TSI 03.2010 - 12.2014 63KW/86PS
SKODA Fabia Il Hatchback (542) 1.2 TSI 03.2010 - 12.2014 77KW/105PS

SKODA Fabia Il Hatchback (542) 1.4 TSI RS

05.2010-12.2014

CHZD

CBZA
czC
CBZB
CJzD
CuUSB
CZCA
CAYB
CLNA
CXMA

CGPB
CFWA
CBZA
CBZB
CTHE
CAYA
CAYB
CAYC
CGPB
CFWA
CBZA
CBZB

132KW/180PS CTHE



SKODA Fabia Il Hatchback (542) 1.6 TDI 04.2010 - 12.2014
SKODA Fabia Il Hatchback (542) 1.6 TDI 03.2010 - 12.2014
SKODA Fabia Il Hatchback (542) 1.6 TDI 03.2010 - 12.2014

SKODA Karoq Off-Road (NU7) 1.0 TSI 07.2017 - ...
SKODA Karoq Off-Road (NU7) 1.5TSI  07.2017 - ...
SKODA Karoq Off-Road (NU7) 1.6 TDI  07.2017 - ...

SKODA OCTAVIA (1Z3) 1.2 TSI

SKODA OCTAVIA (1Z3) 1.6 LPG
SKODA OCTAVIA (1Z3) 1.6 TDI  06.2009 - 04.2013
SKODA OCTAVIA (1Z3) 1.8 TSI 06.2007 - 04.2013
SKODA Octavia Il Combi (125) 1.2 TSI
SKODA Octavia Il Combi (125) 1.4 TSI

02.2010 - 06.2013
08.2009 - 11.2012

SKODA Octavia Il Combi (125) 1.6 TDI
SKODA Octavia Il Combi (1Z5) 1.6 TDI 4x4
SKODA Octavia Il Combi (1Z5) 1.8 TSI
SKODA Octavia Il Combi (1Z5) 1.8 TSI 4x4

SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.0 TSI  05.2016 - ...
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.2 TSI 11.2012 - ...
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.2 TSI 11.2012 - ...

SKODA Octavia Il Combi (5E5) 1.2 TSI
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.4 TSI 11.2012 - ...
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.4 TSI 08.2014 - ...
SKODA Octavia lll Combi (5E5) 1.4 TSI G-TEC

SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.6 TDI  11.2012 - ...
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.6 TDI  11.2012 - ...
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.6 TDI  05.2013 - ...
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.6 TDI  02.2017 - ...
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.6 TDI 4x4

SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.6 TDI 4x4

SKODA Octavia Ill Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.0 TSI
SKODA Octavia Ill Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.2 TSI
SKODA Octavia Ill Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.2 TSI

SKODA Octavia Il Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.2 TSI
SKODA Octavia Il Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.4 TSI
SKODA Octavia Il Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.4 TSI

SKODA Octavia lll Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.4 TSI G-TEC
SKODA Octavia Ill Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.6 TDI
SKODA Octavia Il Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.6 TDI
SKODA Octavia Il Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.6 TDI
SKODA Octavia Ill Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.6 TDI
SKODA Octavia lll Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.6 TDI 4x405.2013 - 05.2015

02.2010 - 04.2013
11.2008 - 06.2013
SKODA Octavia Il Combi (125) 1.6 LPG  08.2009 - 11.2012
06.2009 - 04.2013
06.2009 - 02.2013
06.2007 - 04.2013

05.2015 - 02.2017

11.2012 - ...
05.2015 - ...

85KW/115PS
110KW/150PS
85KW/115PS
77KW/105PS
75KW/102PS
77KW/105PS
118KW/160PS

11.2012 - 02.2017

55KW/75PS
66KW/90PS
77KW/105PS

77KW/105PS
90KW/122PS
75KW/102PS
77KW/105PS

CAYA
CAYB

CAYC

CHZJ

DPCA

DGTE

CBZB

BSE

CAYC

BZB

CBZB

CAXA
CHGA
CAYC

77KW/105PS

118KW/160PS BZB
11.2008 - 02.2013

CAYC

118KW/160PS CDAA

85KW/115PS  DKRF
63KW/86PS CYVA
77KW/105PS  CJZA
81KW/110PS CYVB
103KW/140PS CHPA
110KW/150PS CZDA
81KW/110PS CPWA
66KW/90PS DDYB
77KW/105PS  CLHA
81KW/110PS CXXB
85KW/115PS DGTA
77KW/105PS  CLHA
81KW/110PS CXXB
05.2016 - ... 85KW/115PS  DKRF
11.2012 - ... 63KW/86PS CYVA
11.2012 - ... 77KW/105PS  CIZA
05.2015 - 02.2017 81KW/110PS
11.2012 - ... 103KW/140PS CHPA
08.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS CZDA
11.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS
11.2012 - ... 66KW/90PS DDYB
11.2012 - ... 77KW/105PS  CLHA
05.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB
02.2017 - ... 85KW/115PS DGTE
77KW/105PS
81KW/110PS CXXB

SKODA Octavia lll Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.6 TDI 4x405.2015 - ...

CYVB

CPWA

CLHA



SKODA Rapid Hatchback (NH3) 1.0 TSI 06.2017 - ... 70KW/95PS  CHZB
SKODA Rapid Hatchback (NH3) 1.0 TSI  06.2017 - ... 81KW/110PS DKRC
SKODA Rapid Hatchback (NH3) 1.2 07.2012 - ... 55KW/75PS  CGPC
SKODA Rapid Hatchback (NH3) 1.2 TSI 07.2012 - ... 63KW/86PS  CBZA
SKODA Rapid Hatchback (NH3) 1.2 TSI  05.2015 - ... 66KW/90PS CJzC
SKODA Rapid Hatchback (NH3) 1.2 TSI 07.2012 - ... 77KW/105PS CBZB
SKODA Rapid Hatchback (NH3) 1.2 TSI  05.2015 - ... 81KW/110PS CJZD
SKODA Rapid Hatchback (NH3) 1.4 TDI 05.2015 - ... 66KW/90PS CUSB
SKODA Rapid Hatchback (NH3) 1.4 TSI 07.2012 - ... 90KW/122PS CAXA
SKODA Rapid Hatchback (NH3) 1.4 TSI  05.2015 - ... 92KW/125PS CZCA
SKODA Rapid Hatchback (NH3) 1.6 SRE 06.2015 - ... 66KW/90PS CWVB
SKODA Rapid Hatchback (NH3) 1.6 TDI 08.2013 - ... 66KW/90PS CAYB
SKODA Rapid Hatchback (NH3) 1.6 TDI 07.2012 - ... 77KW/105PS  CLNA
SKODA Rapid Hatchback (NH3) 1.6 TDI 05.2015 - ... 85KW/115PS CXMA
SKODA Rapid Spaceback (NH1) 1.0 TSI 06.2017 - ... 70KW/95PS  CHZB
SKODA Rapid Spaceback (NH1) 1.0 TSI 06.2017 - ... 81KW/110PS DKRC
SKODA Rapid Spaceback (NH1) 1.2 07.2012 - ... 55KW/75PS  CGPC
SKODA Rapid Spaceback (NH1) 1.2 TSI 07.2012 - ... 63KW/86PS  CBZA
SKODA Rapid Spaceback (NH1) 1.2 TSI  05.2015 - ... 66KW/90PS  CJzZC
SKODA Rapid Spaceback (NH1) 1.2 TSI 07.2012 - ... 77KW/105PS  CBZB
SKODA Rapid Spaceback (NH1) 1.2 TSI  05.2015 - ... 81KW/110PS (CJZD
SKODA Rapid Spaceback (NH1) 1.4 TDI 05.2015 - ... 66KW/90PS  CUSB
SKODA Rapid Spaceback (NH1) 1.4 TSI 07.2012 - ... 90KW/122PS CAXA
SKODA Rapid Spaceback (NH1) 1.4 TSI 05.2015 - ... 92KW/125PS CZCA
SKODA Rapid Spaceback (NH1) 1.6 TDI 08.2013 - ... 66KW/90PS  CAYB
SKODA Rapid Spaceback (NH1) 1.6 TDI 07.2012 - ... 77KW/105PS  CLNA
SKODA Rapid Spaceback (NH1) 1.6 TDI 05.2015 - ... 85KW/115PS CXMA
SKODA ROOMSTER (5J) 1.2 TDI 03.2010 - 05.2015 55KW/75PS CFWA
SKODA ROOMSTER (5J) 1.2 TSI 03.2010 - 05.2015 63KW/86PS  CBZA
SKODA ROOMSTER (5J) 1.2 TSI 03.2010 - 05.2015 77KW/105PS CBZB
SKODA ROOMSTER (5J) 1.6 TDI 03.2010 - 05.2015 66KW/90PS  CAYB
SKODA ROOMSTER (5J) 1.6 TDI 03.2010 - 05.2015 77KW/105PS  CAYC
SKODA ROOMSTER Praktik (5J) 1.2 TDI  03.2010 - 05.2015 55KW/75PS
SKODA ROOMSTER Praktik (5J) 1.2 TSI  03.2010 - 05.2015 63KW/86PS
SKODA ROOMSTER Praktik (5J) 1.6 TDI  03.2010 - 05.2015 66KW/90PS
SKODA Scala Hatchback 1.0 TSI 02.2019 - ... 85KW/116PS  DKIA

SKODA Scala Hatchback 1.5 TSI 02.2019 - ... 110KW/150PS DPCA

SKODA Scala Hatchback 1.6 TDI 02.2019 - ... 85KW/116PS DGTA

SKODA SUPERB (3T4) 1.6 TDI  09.2010 - 05.2015 77KW/105PS  CAYC
SKODA SUPERB (3V3) 1.4 TSI 03.2015-... 92KW/125PS CZCA

SKODA SUPERB (3V3) 1.4 TSI 03.2015-... 110KW/150PS CZEA

SKODA SUPERB (3V3) 1.4 TSI 4x4 03.2015 - ...
SKODA SUPERB (3V3) 1.6 TDI  03.2015 - ...

88KW/120PS

110KW/150PS CZEA

DCZA

CFWA
CBZA
CAYB



SKODA SUPERB (3V3) 1.8 TSI 03.2015 - ... 132KW/180PS CISA
SKODA SUPERB Estate (3T5) 1.6 TDI 09.2010 - 05.2015 77KW/105PS  CAYC

SKODA SUPERB Estate (3V5) 1.4 TSI 03.2015 - ... 92KW/125PS  CZCA
SKODA SUPERB Estate (3V5) 1.4 TSI 03.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS CZEA
SKODA SUPERB Estate (3V5) 1.4 TSI 4x4 03.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS CZEA
SKODA SUPERB Estate (3V5) 1.6 TDI 03.2015 - ... 88KW/120PS DCZA
SKODA SUPERB Estate (3V5) 1.8 TSI 03.2015 - ... 132KW/180PS CISA

SKODA YETI (5L) 1.2 TSI 09.2009 - 05.2015 77KW/105PS  CBZB
SKODA YETI (5L) 1.2 TSI 05.2015 - 12.2017 81KW/110PS CYVB
SKODA YETI (5L) 1.4 TSI 05.2015 - 12.2017 92KW/125PS  CZCA
SKODA YETI (5L) 1.4 TSI 4x4 05.2015 - 12.2017 110KW/150PS CZDA
SKODA YETI (5L) 1.6 TDI 11.2010 - 05.2015 77KW/105PS  CAYC

VW Beetle Convertible (5C7, 5C8) 1.2 TSI 12.2011 - 07.2019 77KW/105PS  CBzZB
VW Beetle Convertible (5C7, 5C8) 1.2 TSI 16V 12.2014 - 07.2019 77KW/105PS  CYVD
VW Beetle Convertible (5C7, 5C8) 1.4 TSI 12.2014 - 09.2018 110KW/150PS CZDA
VW Beetle Convertible (5C7, 5C8) 1.6 TDI 12.2011 - 07.2016 77KW/105PS  CAYC

VW Beetle Hatchback (5C1, 5C2) 1.2 TSI 07.2011 - 07.2019 77KW/105PS  CBZB
VW Beetle Hatchback (5C1, 5C2) 1.2 TSI 16V 12.2014 - 07.2019 77KW/105PS  CYVD
VW Beetle Hatchback (5C1, 5C2) 1.4 TSI 12.2014 - 07.2019 110KW/150PS CZDA
VW Beetle Hatchback (5C1, 5C2) 1.6 TDI110.2011 - 07.2016 77KW/105PS  CAYC

VW CADDY ALLTRACK Box (SAA) 1.0 TSI 11.2015 - ... 75KW/102PS  CHZG

VW CADDY ALLTRACK Box (SAA) 1.2 TSI 06.2015 - ... 62KW/84PS CyvC

VW CADDY ALLTRACK Box (SAA) 1.4 TGICNG  06.2015 - ... 81KW/110PS CPWA
VW CADDY ALLTRACK Box (SAA) 1.4 TSI 05.2015 - ... 92KW/125PS  CZCB

VW CADDY ALLTRACK Variant (SAB) 1.0 TSI 11.2015- ... 75KW/102PS  CHZG

VW CADDY ALLTRACK Variant (SAB) 1.2 TSI 06.2015 - ... 62KW/84PS CYvC

VW CADDY ALLTRACK Variant (SAB) 1.4 TGI CNG06.2015 - ... 81KW/110PS CPWA
VW CADDY ALLTRACK Variant (SAB) 1.4 TSI 05.2015 - ... 92KW/125PS  CzZCB

VW Caddy lll Estate (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 1.2 TSI 09.2010 - 05.2015 63KW/86PS CBZA
VW Caddy lll Estate (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 1.2 TSI 09.2010 - 05.2015 77KW/105PS CBZB
VW Caddy lll Estate (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 1.6 04.2004 - 05.2015 75KW/102PS BGU
VW Caddy lll Estate (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 1.6 BiFuel 05.2011 - 05.2015 75KW/102PS
VW Caddy lll Estate (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 1.6 TDI 08.2010 - 05.2015 55KW/75PS CAYE
VW Caddy lll Estate (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 1.6 TDI 08.2010 - 05.2015 75KW/102PS CAYD
VW Caddy Il Estate (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2.0 EcoFuel 04.2006 - 05.2015 80KW/109PS
VW Caddy Ill Van (2KA, 2KH, 2CA, 2CH) 1.2 TSI  09.2010 - 05.2015 63KW/86PS CBZA
VW Caddy Ill Van (2KA, 2KH, 2CA, 2CH) 1.2 TSI  09.2010 - 05.2015 77KW/105PS CBZB
VW Caddy Il Van (2KA, 2KH, 2CA, 2CH) 1.6 04.2004 - 05.2015 75KW/102PS BGU
VW Caddy Il Van (2KA, 2KH, 2CA, 2CH) 1.6 BiFuel 05.2011 - 05.2015 75KW/102PS
VW Caddy Ill Van (2KA, 2KH, 2CA, 2CH) 1.6 TDI 08.2010 - 05.2015 55KW/75PS CAYE
VW Caddy Ill Van (2KA, 2KH, 2CA, 2CH) 1.6 TDI 08.2010 - 05.2015 75KW/102PS CAYD
VW Caddy lll Van (2KA, 2KH, 2CA, 2CH) 2.0 EcoFuel 04.2006 - 05.2015 80KW/109PS
VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 1.0 TSI 11.2015- ... 75KW/102PS CHZG

CHGA

BSX

CHGA

BSX



VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 1.2 TSI 06.2015 - ... 62KW/84PS CyvC

VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 1.4 TGI CNG 06.2015 - ... 81KW/110PS CPWA
VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 1.4 TSI 05.2015 - ... 92KW/125PS  CzZCB

VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 1.4 TSI 06.2019 - ... 96KW/131PS  DJKD

VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 1.6 TDI  05.2015 - 11.2017 55KW/75PS CAYE
VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 1.6 TDI  05.2015 - ... 75KW/102PS  CAYD

VW CADDY IV Estate (SAB, SAJ) 1.0 TSI  11.2015 - ... 75KW/102PS  CHZG

VW CADDY IV Estate (SAB, SAJ) 1.2 TSI  06.2015 - ... 62KW/84PS CyvC

VW CADDY IV Estate (SAB, SAJ) 1.4 TGI CNG 06.2015 - ... 81KW/110PS CPWA
VW CADDY IV Estate (SAB, SAJ) 1.4 TSI  05.2015 - ... 92KW/125PS  CzZCB

VW CADDY IV Estate (SAB, SAJ) 1.4 TSI 07.2018 - ... 96KW/131PS  DJKD

VW CADDY IV Estate (SAB, SAJ) 1.6 11.2015-... 81KW/110PS CWVA

VW CADDY IV Estate (SAB, SAJ) 1.6 TDI 05.2015 - 11.2017 55KW/75PS CAYE
VW CADDY IV Estate (SAB, SAJ) 1.6 TDI 05.2015 - ... 75KW/102PS  CAYD

VW CC (358) 1.4 TSI 05.2015-12.2016 110KW/150PS CZDA

VW CC (358) 1.4 TSI 11.2011-12.2016 118KW/160PS CTHD

VW CC (358) 1.4 TSI MultiFuel 11.2011-12.2016 118KW/160PS CKMA

VW CC (358) 1.8 TSI 11.2011-12.2016 112KW/152PS CDAB

VW CC (358) 1.8 TSI 11.2011-12.2016 118KW/160PS CDAA

VW Golf Alltrack VII (BA5, BV5) 1.6 TDI 4motion 12.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB
VW GOLF PLUS (5M1, 521) 1.2 TSI 05.2010 - 12.2013 63KW/86PS CBZA
VW GOLF PLUS (5M1, 521) 1.2 TSI 11.2009 - 12.2013 77KW/105PS  CBZB
VW GOLF PLUS (5M1, 521) 1.4 TSI 06.2008 - 12.2013 118KW/160PS CNWA
VW GOLF PLUS (5M1, 521) 1.6 BiFuel ~ 05.2009 - 12.2013 75KW/102PS CHGA
VW GOLF PLUS (5M1, 521) 1.6 MultiFuel 11.2007 - 12.2013 75KW/102PS CMXA
VW GOLF PLUS (5M1, 521) 1.6 TDI 02.2009 - 12.2013 66KW/90PS CAYB
VW GOLF PLUS (5M1, 521) 1.6 TDI 03.2009 - 12.2013 77KW/105PS  CAYC
VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.0 TSI 05.2015 - ... 85KW/115PS  DKRF

VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.2 TSI 05.2014 - ... 63KW/86PS CYVA

VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.2 TSI 04.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CYVB

VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.4 TSI 04.2014 - ... 92KW/125PS  CZCA

VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.4 TSI 02.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS CZDA

VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.4 TSI MultiFuel 04.2014 - ... 92KW/125PS  CPVB
VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.6 TDI 02.2014 - ... 66KW/90PS DDYB

VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.6 TDI 02.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB

VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.6 TDI 11.2016 - ... 85KW/115PS DGTE

VW Golf V Hatchback (1K1) 2.5 05.2007 - 11.2008 125KW/170PS CBTA

VW GOLF VI (5K1) 1.2 TSI 05.2010 - 11.2012 63KW/86PS CBZA

VW GOLF VI (5K1) 1.2 TSI 11.2008 - 11.2012 77KW/105PS  CBZB

VW GOLF VI (5K1) 1.4 TSI 10.2008 - 11.2012 90KW/122PS  CAXA

VW GOLF VI (5K1) 1.4 TSI 10.2008 - 11.2012 118KW/160PS CNWA

VW GOLF VI (5K1) 1.6  10.2008 - 11.2012 75KW/102PS CMXA

VW GOLF VI (5K1) 1.6 TDI 02.2009 - 11.2012 66KW/90PS CAYB



VW GOLF VI (5K1) 1.6 TDI 02.2009 - 11.2012 77KW/105PS  CAYC
VW Golf VI Convertible (517) 1.2 TSI 03.2011 - 05.2016 77KW/105PS  CBZB

VW Golf VI Convertible (517) 1.2 TSI 16V 11.2013 - 05.2016 77KW/105PS  CIZA

VW Golf VI Convertible (517) 1.4 TSI 11.2013 - 05.2016 92KW/125PS  CZCA

VW Golf VI Convertible (517) 1.4 TSI 11.2013 - 05.2016 110KW/150PS CZDA

VW Golf VI Convertible (517) 1.6 TDI  03.2011 - 05.2016 77KW/105PS  CAYC

VW Golf VI Variant (AJ5) 1.2 TSI 07.2010 - 07.2013 63KW/86PS CBZA

VW Golf VI Variant (AJ5) 1.2 TSI 07.2009 - 07.2013 77KW/105PS  CBzZB

VW Golf VI Variant (AJ5) 1.4 07.2009 - 07.2013 59KW/80PS CGGA

VW Golf VI Variant (AJ5) 1.4 TSI 07.2009 - 07.2013 90KW/122PS  CAXA

VW Golf VI Variant (AJ5) 1.4 TSI 07.2009 - 07.2013 118KW/160PS CNWA

VW Golf VI Variant (AJ5) 1.6 MultiFuel 07.2010 - 07.2013 75KW/102PS CMXA

VW Golf VI Variant (AJ5) 1.6 TDI112.2009 - 07.2013 66KW/90PS CAYB

VW Golf VI Variant (AJ5) 1.6 TDI 07.2009 - 07.2013 77KW/105PS  CAYC

VW Golf VI Variant (AJ5) 1.6 TDI 4motion 07.2009 - 07.2013 77KW/105PS  CAYC

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.0 TSI 01.2017 - ... 63KW/86PS DKLB

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.0 TSI 11.2016 - ... 81KW/110PS CHZC

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.0 TSI 05.2015 - ... 85KW/115PS  DKRF

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.2 TSI 08.2012 - ... 63KW/86PS CJzB

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.2 TSI 11.2012 - ... 77KW/105PS CJZA

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.2 TSI 04.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CYVB

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 TGI CNG 06.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CPWA
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 TSI 11.2012 - ... 90KW/122PS CMBA

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - ... 92KW/125PS  CZCA

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS CZDA

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 TSI MultiFuel  11.2012 - 03.2017 90KW/122PS
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 TSI MultiFuel  12.2013 - ... 92KW/125PS  CPVB
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.6 TDI 04.2013 - ... 66KW/90PS DDYB

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.6 TDI 08.2012 - ... 77KW/105PS  CLHA

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.6 TDI 01.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.6 TDI 11.2016 - ... 85KW/115PS DGTE

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.6 TDI 4motion ~ 11.2012 - ... 77KW/105PS  CLHA
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.6 TDI 4motion ~ 01.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 2.0 R 4motion 11.2014 - ... 215KW/292PS DLRA
VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.0 TSI  01.2017 - ... 63KW/86PS DKLB

VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.0 TSI  11.2016 - ... 81KW/110PS CHZC

VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.0 TSI  05.2015 - ... 85KW/115PS  DKRF

VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.2 TSI  05.2013 - ... 63KW/86PS CJzB

VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.2 TSI  04.2013 - 08.2020 77KW/105PS  CJZA

VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.2 TSI  04.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CYVB

VW Golf VIl Variant (BAS5, BV5) 1.4 TGl CNG 09.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CPWA

VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.4 TSI  05.2014 - ... 92KW/125PS  CZCA

VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.4 TSI 05.2013 - ... 103KW/140PS CHPA

CPVA



VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS CZDA

VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.4 TSI MultiFuel 04.2013 - ... 90KW/122PS CPVA
VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.4 TSI MultiFuel 05.2014 - ... 92KW/125PS  CPVB
VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.6 TDI  05.2013 - ... 66KW/90PS DDYB
VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.6 TDI  05.2013 - ... 77KW/105PS  CLHA
VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.6 TDI  05.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB
VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.6 TDI  11.2016 - ... 85KW/115PS  DGTE
VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.6 TDI 4motion 05.2013 - ... 77KW/105PS  CLHA
VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.6 TDI 4motion 05.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (CD1) 1.0 TSI 02.2020 - ... 66KW/90PS DLAB
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (CD1) 1.5TSI  07.2019 - ... 110KW/150PS DPCA
VW Jetta IV (162, 163, AV3, AV2) 1.2 TSI 10.2010 - ... 77KW/105PS  CBzZB
VW Jetta IV (162, 163, AV3, AV2) 1.2 TSI 16V~ 08.2014 - ... 77KW/105PS  CYVD
VW Jetta IV (162, 163, AV3, AV2) 1.4 TSI 05.2011 - ... 90KW/122PS CMSB
VW Jetta IV (162, 163, AV3, AV2) 1.4 TS108.2014 - ... 92KW/125PS  CZCA
VW Jetta IV (162, 163, AV3, AV2) 1.4 TSI04.2011 - ... 110KW/150PS CAVA
VW Jetta IV (162, 163, AV3, AV2) 1.4 TS108.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS CZDA
VW Jetta IV (162, 163, AV3, AV2) 1.4 TS104.2011 - ... 118KW/160PS CAVD
VW Jetta IV (162, 163, AV3, AV2) 1.4 TSI Hybrid 04.2011 - ... 125KW/170PS CNLA
VW Jetta IV (162, 163, AV3, AV2) 1.6 TDI 04.2010 - 07.2015 77KW/105PS
VW Jetta Mk5 (1K) 1.4 TSI 07.2008 - 10.2010 118KW/160PS CAVD
VW Jetta Mk5 (1K) 1.6 TDI 12.2009 - 10.2010 66KW/90PS CAYB
VW Jetta Mk5 (1K) 1.6 TDI 06.2009 - 10.2010 77KW/105PS  CAYC

VW Passat Saloon (362) 1.4 TSI 11.2012 - 12.2014 118KW/160PS CTHD
VW Passat Saloon (362) 1.6 TDI 08.2010 - 12.2014 77KW/105PS  CAYC
VW Passat Saloon (3C2) 1.4 TSI 05.2007 - 07.2010 90KW/122PS  CAXA

VW Passat Saloon (3C2) 1.4 TSI EcoFuel 01.2009 - 07.2010 110KW/150PS CDGA

VW Passat Saloon (3C2) 1.6 TDI 08.2009 - 07.2010 77KW/105PS  CAYC
VW Passat Saloon (3C2) 1.8 TSI 11.2009 - 07.2010 112KW/152PS CDAB
VW Passat Variant (365) 1.4 TSI 11.2012 - 12.2014 118KW/160PS CTHD
VW Passat Variant (365) 1.6 TDI 08.2010 - 12.2014 77KW/105PS  CAYC
VW Passat Variant (3C5) 1.4 TSI 05.2007 - 11.2010 90KW/122PS  CAXA

VW Passat Variant (3C5) 1.4 TSI EcoFuel 01.2009 - 11.2010 110KW/150PS CDGA

VW Passat Variant (3C5) 1.8 TSI 11.2009 - 11.2010 112KW/152PS CDAB

VW POLO (AW1, BZ1) 1.0 08.2017 - ... 48KW/65PS CHYC

VW POLO (AW1, BZ1) 1.0 06.2017 - ... 55KW/75PS CHYB

VW POLO (AW1, BZ1) 1.0 MPi  09.2018 - ... 59KW/80PS DFNA

VW POLO (AW1, BZ1) 1.0 TGI  09.2017 - ... 66KW/90PS DBYA

VW POLO (AW1, BZ1) 1.0 TSI  06.2017 - ... 70KW/95PS DKLA

VW POLO (AW1, BZ1) 1.0 TSI 09.2017 - ... 85KW/115PS CHZJ

VW POLO (AW1, BZ1) 1.5TSI  10.2018 - 08.2021 110KW/150PS DPCA
VW POLO (AW1, BZ1) 1.6 TDI  11.2017 - ... 59KW/80PS DGTC

VW POLO (AW1, BZ1) 1.6 TDI  11.2017 - ... 70KW/95PS DGTD

CAYC



VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.0
VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.0
VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.0 TSI
VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.0 TSI
VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.2
VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.2
VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.2 TDI
VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.2 TSI
VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.2 TSI
VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.2 TSI

VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.2 TSI 16V
VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.4 (6R1)03.2009 - 05.2014
VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.4 BiFuel

VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.4 GTI
VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.4 TDI
VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.4 TDI
VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.4 TDI
VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.4 TSI
VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.4 TSI
VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.6

VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.6

VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.6 BiFuel

VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.6 TDI
VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.6 TDI
VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.6 TDI
VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.8 GTI

VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 2.0 R WRC
VW Polo Saloon (602, 604, 612, 614) 1.412.2010 - ...
VW Polo Saloon (602, 604, 612, 614) 1.611.2010 - ...

VW SCIROCCO (137, 138) 1.4 TSI
VW SCIROCCO (137, 138) 1.4 TSI
VW SCIROCCO (137, 138) 1.4 TSI

VW T-Cross (C11_) 1.0 TSi 12.2018 - ...
VW T-Cross (C11_) 1.0 TSi 12.2018 - ...
VW T-Cross (C11_) 1.6 TDi 12.2018 - ...

VW T-Roc (A11) 1.0 TSI 07.2017 - ...
VW TOURAN (1T3) 1.2 TSI
VW TOURAN (1T3) 1.4 TSI
VW TOURAN (1T3) 1.4 TSI
VW TOURAN (1T3) 1.6 TDI
VW TOURAN (1T3) 1.6 TDI
VW Touran (5T1) 1.2 TSI

VW Touran (5T1) 1.4 TSI

05.2010 - 05.2015
05.2010-05.2015
05.2010 - 05.2015
05.2010 - 05.2015
05.2010 - 05.2015
05.2015 - ...
05.2015 - ...

01.2014 - ... 44KW/60PS CHYA
01.2014 - ... 55KW/75PS CHYB
11.2014 - ... 70KW/95PS CHZB
11.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CHzC
06.20009 - ... 44KW/60PS CGPB
06.20009 - ... 51KW/70PS CGPA
10.2009 - ... 55KW/75PS CFWA
05.2011 - 05.2014 66KW/90PS CBzC
11.2009 - ... 77KW/105PS  CBzZB
01.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CJZD
02.2014 - ... 66KW/90PS czC
63KW/85PS CLPA
03.2010 - 01.2011 60KW/82PS CMAA
05.2010 - ... 132KW/180PS CAVE
03.2014 - ... 55KW/75PS CUSA
02.2014 - ... 66KW/90PS CUSB
05.2014 - ... 77KW/105PS  CUTA
10.2012 - ... 103KW/140PS CPTA
05.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS CZEA
07.2014 - ... 66KW/90PS CWVB
07.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CWVA
01.2011 - ... 60KW/82PS CNKA
06.20009 - ... 55KW/75PS CAYA
06.20009 - ... 66KW/90PS CAYB
06.20009 - ... 77KW/105PS  CLNA
11.2014 - ... 141KW/192PS DAJA
08.2013 - ... 162KW/220PS CDLJ
63KW/85PS CLPA
63KW/86PS CFNB
11.2013 - 11.2017 92KW/125PS  CZCA
07.2015 - 11.2017 110KW/150PS CZDA
05.2008 - 11.2017 118KW/160PS CNWA
70KW/95PS DKLA
85KW/116PS  DKJA
70KW/95PS DGTD
85KW/115PS CHZJ
77KW/105PS  CBZB
103KW/140PS CTHC
125KW/170PS CTHB
66KW/90PS CAYB
77KW/105PS  CAYC
81KW/110PS CYVB

110KW/150PS CZDA



VW Touran (5T1) 1.6 TDI 05.2015 - 05.2016 81KW/110PS CRKB
VW Touran (5T1) 1.6 TDI 05.2016 - ... 85KW/115PS  DGDA

VW Touran (5T1) 1.8 TSI 11.2015- ... 132KW/180PS CISA

VW XL1 Coupe 0.8 TDI E-Hybrid 02.2014 - ... 51KW/69PS CSCA



